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 Installation Type: Wall Mount 
 Product Finish: White 
 Material: Porcelain 
 Length: 22-1/16" 
 Width: 13-1/8" 
 Height: 5-1/4" 
 Mounting Hardware Included: Yes 
 Sink Shape: Specialty 
 Number of Basins: 1 
 Sink Installation: Wall Mount 
 Faucet Centers: Single-Hole Centered 
 Overflow Hole: Yes 
 Basin Length: 20-1/2" 
 Basin Width: 8-1/8" 
 Basin Depth: 2-7/8" 
 Water Depth To Overflow: 1-5/8" 
 Rim Thickness: 5/8" 
 Fits Drain Hole Size: 1-3/4" 
 Exterior Treatment: Smooth 
 Interior Treatment: Smooth 
 Drain Included: No 
 Faucet Included: No 
 Water Depth to Rim: 2-7/8" 
 Weight: 31 
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ADDITIONAL FEATURES 
• All dimensions are (± 1/2"). 
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All dimensions and specifica�ons are nominal and may vary. Use actual products for accuracy in cri�cal situa�ons.

22" KAISY MODERN PORCELAIN WALL MOUNT 
SINK 

22-1/16" (560 mm)

5-1/4"
(133 mm)

2-7/8"
(73 mm)

13-1/8" (333 mm)

8-1/8"
(206 mm)

20-1/2" (520 mm)

7-1/4" (184 mm)

2-7/16"
(62 mm)

8-3/8"
(213 mm)

1-1/2" 
(38 mm)

5/8"
(16 mm)
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